
NPHC

Alpha Kappa Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

Delta Sigma Theta

Kappa Alpha Psi

Omega Psi Phi

Phi Beta Sigma

Sigma Gamma Rho

Zeta Phi Beta 

10

9

5

13

6

2

12

3

3.532

2.467

2.733

2.520

2.123

3.435

2.461

3.151

3.532

2.467

2.733

2.520

2.123

3.435

2.461

3.151

0

4

0

5

2

1

3

1

N/A

1.765

N/A

2.735

N/A**

N/A**

2.188

N/A**

3.237

2.938

3.318

2.846

2.855

2.764

2.949

3.280

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

IFC

Delta Chi

Sigma Pi

24

7

2.900

3.067

2.900

3.067

2

1

N/A**

N/A**

3.020

3.041

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

All Greek

All Sorority

All Fraternity

All NPHC

All IFC

All Panhellenic

All Greek

86

61

60

31

56

147

3.025

2.752

2.803

2.983

3.098

2.930

3.212

2.911

3.023

3.031

3.232

3.109

Membership Term GPA Cumulative GPA

All Student

UG FTE Women

UG FTE Men

All FTE Students

595

453

1,048

2.815

2.715

2.771

3.066

2.915

2.990

Total Number Term GPA Cumulative GPA

Highest Fraternity GPA Highest Sorority GPA

Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.

3.435

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.

3.532

Greek Life Composite Grades

Spring 2025

NPC

Alpha Sigma Alpha

Alpha Sigma Tau

Phi Mu

20

13

23

3.080

2.746

3.470

3.080

2.746

3.470

1

0

0

N/A**

N/A

N/A

3.240

3.028

3.429

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

*GPA's not listed for organizations with less than (2) members 

**GPA's not listed for organizations with (2) new members or less


